NORTH COAST DATS LEAGUE INCORPORATED

CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS 2009

C Grade Mixed Doubles Runners UP  Gary Beggs Kym Masters NV
Winners Peter Knight Dawn Harrison CR

B Grade Mixed Doubles  Runners UP  Nathan Smith Trina Darcy CH/HD
Winners Colin Huggett Margaret Clark GL

A Grade Mixed Doubles Runners UP  Gary Algie Melissa Harrison L/CR
Winners Andy Faulkner Ann Weiley GL

C Grade Ladies Doubles Runners UP  Gloria Holms Rebecca Robinson CR/GL
Winners Dawn Harrison Linda Burley CR

B Grade Ladies Doubles Runners UP  Katrina Darcy Joy Brown HD/GL
Winners June Donelly Anitta Phillips CR

A Grade Ladies Doubles Runners UP  Maryanne Tronc Diane Seath GL
Winners Michelle Hall Fiona Brown HD

C Grade Mens Doubles Runners UP  Paul Henwood Peter Knight CR
Winners Trevor Darcy Dave Richards HD

B Grade Mens Doubles Runners UP  Colin Grant Ray Holden GL
Winners Colin Hugget Dave Beavan GL

A Grade Mens Doubles Runners UP  Gerard Weston Kevin Parker CR/CH
Winners Gary Algie Michael Brown GL

C Grade Ladies Singles  Runners UP  Dawn Harrison CR
Winners Linda Burley CR

B Grade Ladies Singles Runners UP  Annita Phillips CR
Winners Joy Brown GL

A Grade Ladies Singles Runners UP  Michelle Hall HD
Winners Bev Davies NV

C Grade Mens Singles Runners UP  Bob Sipek GL
Winners Garry Pattison GL

B Grade Mens Singles Runners UP  Alex Radenkovic HD
Winners Josh Knight CR

A Grade Mens Singles Runners UP  Jim Davies NV
Winners Mark Barnett HD

Overall Points Score Winner

Championships  180's
GL Andy Faulkner
GL lan Sheather
HD Katrina Darcy
GL Michael Brown
GL Colin Grant

HD Alex Radenkovic
NV Jim Davies

PRRPRRPRREN

171's

Great Lakes



Great Lakes
Clarence

Men's B
Clarence
Great Lakes

Men's C
Clarence
Hastings

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

Overall Points Score

Clarence
Great Lakes
Hastings
Nambucca
Coffs

322
290
266
208
173

Ladies A
Great Lakes
Clarence

Ladies B
Great Lakes
Clarence

Ladies C
Clarence
Hastings

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

Mixed Sixes
Mixed A
Great Lakes
Clarence

Mixed B
Clarence
Great Lakes

Mixed C
Clarence
Hastings

1st
2nd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd



