## NORTH COAST DATS LEAGUE INCORPORATED CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS 2009

C Grade Mixed Doubles	Runners UP Winners	Gary Beggs Peter Knight	Kym Masters Dawn Harrison	<u>NV</u> <u>CR</u>
<b>B Grade Mixed Doubles</b>	Runners UP Winners	Nathan Smith Colin Huggett	Trina Darcy Margaret Clark	<u>CH/HD</u> <u>GL</u>
A Grade Mixed Doubles	Runners UP Winners	Gary Algie Andy Faulkner	Melissa Harrison Ann Weiley	GL/CR GL
C Grade Ladies Doubles	Runners UP Winners	Gloria Holms Dawn Harrison	Rebecca Robinson Linda Burley	CR/GL CR
B Grade Ladies Doubles	Runners UP Winners	Katrina Darcy June Donelly	Joy Brown Anitta Phillips	HD/GL CR
A Grade Ladies Doubles	Runners UP Winners	Maryanne Tronc Michelle Hall	Diane Seath Fiona Brown	<u>GL</u> HD
C Grade Mens Doubles	Runners UP Winners	Paul Henwood Trevor Darcy	Peter Knight Dave Richards	CR HD
B Grade Mens Doubles	Runners UP Winners	Colin Grant Colin Hugget	Ray Holden Dave Beavan	<u>GL</u> <u>GL</u>
A Grade Mens Doubles	Runners UP Winners	Gerard Weston Gary Algie	Kevin Parker Michael Brown	CR/CH GL
C Grade Ladies Singles	Runners UP Winners	<u>Dawn Harrison</u> <u>Linda Burley</u>		<u>CR</u> <u>CR</u>
B Grade Ladies Singles	Runners UP Winners	Annita Phillips  Joy Brown		<u>CR</u> <u>GL</u>
A Grade Ladies Singles	Runners UP Winners	Michelle Hall Bev Davies		HD NV
C Grade Mens Singles	Runners UP Winners	Bob Sipek Garry Pattison		<u>GL</u> <u>GL</u>
B Grade Mens Singles	Runners UP Winners	Alex Radenkovic  Josh Knight		HD CR
A Grade Mens Singles	Runners UP Winners	Jim Davies Mark Barnett		<u>NV</u> <u>HD</u>

## Overall Points Score Winner Great Lakes

Championships 180's			171's
GL	Andy Faulkner	2	
GL	Ian Sheather	1	
HD	Katrina Darcy	1	
GL	Michael Brown	1	
GL	Colin Grant	1	
HD	Alex Radenkovic	1	
NV	Jim Davies	1	

## 2009

<u>Sixes</u>				<u>Mixed Sixes</u>	
Men's A		Ladies A		Mixed A	
Great Lakes	1st	Great Lakes	1st	Great Lakes	1st
Clarence	2nd	Clarence	2nd	Clarence	2nd
Men's B		<u>Ladies B</u>		Mixed B	
Clarence	1st	Great Lakes	1st	Clarence	1st
Great Lakes	2nd	Clarence	2nd	Great Lakes	2nd
Men's C		<u>Ladies C</u>		Mixed C	

Clarence

Hastings

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

Clarence

Hastings

1st

2nd

## **Overall Points Score**

Clarence

Hastings

Clarence	322
Great Lakes	290
Hastings	266
Nambucca	208
Coffs	173